
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Amount DueIf Paid By

Taxing Authority Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax Levied

Levying Authority Phone Amount Levying Authority Phone Amount

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Parcel Number:

Assessed Value:
Millage Code:

Account Number:

Address:

Exemptions:

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at octaxcol.com. Payments not received by March 31st are delinquent

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Total Millage: Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Make checks payable to:
Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

118,898

*1+254154+2017*

$0.00

SO FLA WATER MGMT DISTRICT

$2,314.04

LIBRARY

$329.82

UNINCORPORATED TAXING DIST

CNTY-GENERAL REVENUE
CNTY-CAPITAL PROJECT

COUNTY FIRE
CNTY-PARKS & RECREAT

CAPITAL OUTLAY
BY STATE LAW (RLE)

DISCRETIONARY OPERATING

12/02/2017

CRITICAL OPERATING

2017  Paid Real Estate

2017  Paid Real Estate

DITECH  FINANCIAL, LLC (MSP)

10 ORG

118,898

254154

254154

4.2220

0.7480
0.2250

1.5000
1.0000

2.2437
1.8043

4.0441
0.1656

Nov 30, 2017

0.3748

119,709
119,709
119,709
119,709

118,898
118,898
118,898
118,898

118,898
118,898

0040-01764707

78.00

2360 TURPIN DR,UNINCORPORATED,32837

220.00
31.82

$2,221.48

2360 TURPIN DR

WHISPER LAKES UNIT 5 14/141 LOT
59

See Account Note

36.86

505.41

0.3100

FAUGHT JEANNE
2360 TURPIN DR
ORLANDO, FL    32837-6731

FAUGHT JEANNE
2360 TURPIN DR
ORLANDO, FL    32837-6731

231   STORMWATER MGMT-231
2601   STREET LIGHTS-2601
333   GARBAGE - ADVANCED DISPOSAL-333

16-24-29-9244-00590

16-24-29-9244-00590

16.6375

214.53

Receipt #

266.77
19.69

480.84
26.75
89.54

119.71
179.56

0

Paid By

44.56

118,898
118,898

0

118,898
0

118,898
0

119,709
119,709

119,709
119,709 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

118,898

$1,984.22

118,898
118,898






